
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

Provisional Rank list for BA_Sanskrit Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 20

Split up: DA-0, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-7, EZ-2, MU-1,LC-0, OBX-0,OBH-1,EWS-2, SC-2, ST-2

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 205290 GAYATHRI K SUNIL Hindu/OBH 4 1,524.000

2 208576 ALNA SEN C R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,516.000

3 211486 SRUTHI SASIDHARAN Hindu/General 1 1,511.000

4 209665 PRAJYOTHIKA P V Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,507.000

5 204122 REVANTH PR Hindu/General 3 1,499.000

6 200327 ANUPRIYA P A Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,498.000

7 202069 AKSHAYA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,483.000

8 210464 ANJALY.K.S Hindu/General 5 1,478.000

9 201322 HARITHA P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,471.000

10 202270 RASLA ASMI KM Islam/Muslim 1 1,469.000

11 211693 ATHULYA P.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,464.000

12 203377 POOJA P R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,462.000

13 201683 PREETHI SREEKUMAR Hindu/General 5 1,461.000

14 210029 AVINASH SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,452.000

15 201102 YESWANTH BALAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,450.000

16 207230 JYOTHIKRISHNAN .TK Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,444.000

17 207656 PARVATHY O S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,439.000

18 201380 ATHULLYA T P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,439.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 208107 SHILPA M K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,434.000

20 203864 DEEPAK NR Hindu/OBH 4 1,431.000

21 201307 ANNA CELI Christian/Latin 4 1,430.000

22 214180 MANASI.T.S Hindu/OBH 1 1,418.000

23 212040 ATHIRA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,415.000

24 209566 ADRAJA SHAJI Hindu/SC 5 1,414.000

25 202323 ARCHANA D Hindu/General 5 1,414.000

26 201415 SANKEERTHANA S S Christian/Latin 3 1,411.000

27 212823 SARANNYA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,408.000

28 207473 RASHIKA G Hindu/SC 5 1,405.000

29 213614 SONA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,404.000

30 206639 ABHIRAMI S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,397.000

31 213865 KARTHIK K Hindu/General 1 1,396.000

32 201798 FATHIMA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim 4 1,395.000

33 211803 ANUGA.M. MALLYA Hindu/General 1 1,391.000

34 211220 JANET JOJO Christian/General 1 1,388.000

35 209598 JISHNA BIJU Hindu/SC 1 1,386.000

36 202501 NIVYA B A Christian/Latin 1 1,383.000

37 207943 ARYA T D Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,382.000

38 208187 SREENANDANA M S Hindu/SC 3 1,381.000

39 204818 RAJESWARI P J Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,380.000

40 211216 ROSHAN K JAISON Christian/General 4 1,373.000

41 202968 ANOOPA K M Hindu/OBH 1 1,372.000

42 206935 YUKTHA P R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,371.000

43 201400 SANDRA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,365.000

44 205310 ANJALI K B Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,362.000

45 201603 GOPIKA K G Hindu/OBH 3 1,344.000

46 204209 DEVIKA R Hindu/General 3 1,343.000

47 205649 KARTHIKA I N Hindu/OBH 2 1,340.000

48 208219 SAYAMITHRA SANTHOSH Hindu/ST 3 1,338.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

49 208006 ANEETTA JOHNY Christian/General 5 1,335.000

50 210080 PRITHVIRAJ P U Hindu/OBH 5 1,329.000

51 211207 AKHILA T V Hindu/SC 1 1,326.000

52 204318 SREELAKSHMI J Hindu/General 3 1,326.000

53 213095 NANDANA AJESH Hindu/OBH 1 1,316.000

54 200576 PARVATHY JEEJILAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,315.000

55 204027 DEEPA R Hindu/General 2 1,315.000

56 207053 AHALYA K B Hindu/SC 1 1,312.000

57 205229 SREEKRISHNA SUNDAR Hindu/OBH 3 1,311.000

58 204678 VARNA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,309.000

59 201854 DEVIKA M Hindu/General 2 1,307.600

60 200457 ADITHYA O D Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,307.000

61 211262 AMRITH BARID K W Christian/Latin 4 1,306.000

62 204367 ATHULJITH K A Hindu/OBH 4 1,304.000

63 210931 IWIN P SHIBU Christian/General 2 1,301.000

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200327 ANUPRIYA P A Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,498.000

2 202069 AKSHAYA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,483.000

3 201322 HARITHA P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,471.000

4 211693 ATHULYA P.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,464.000

5 203377 POOJA P R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,462.000

6 210029 AVINASH SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,452.000

7 207230 JYOTHIKRISHNAN .TK Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,444.000

8 207656 PARVATHY O S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,439.000

9 201380 ATHULLYA T P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,439.000

10 208107 SHILPA M K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,434.000

11 212040 ATHIRA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,415.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

12 212823 SARANNYA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,408.000

13 213614 SONA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,404.000

14 206639 ABHIRAMI S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,397.000

15 207943 ARYA T D Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,382.000

16 204818 RAJESWARI P J Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,380.000

17 206935 YUKTHA P R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,371.000

18 201400 SANDRA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,365.000

19 205310 ANJALI K B Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,362.000

20 200576 PARVATHY JEEJILAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,315.000

21 204678 VARNA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,309.000

22 200457 ADITHYA O D Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,307.000

23 205438 ARJUN K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,285.000

24 207364 AKSHAYA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,284.000

25 211807 HARIPRASAD R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,268.000

26 206449 ASWIN K A Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,260.000

27 212257 ASWIN M MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,243.000

28 209463 SAHIL V R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,210.000

29 204953 KRISHNAPRIYA T S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,208.000

30 213917 BINULAL V L Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,202.000

31 207926 KEERTHI C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,193.000

32 210072 SANDWANA SUDHEER Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,184.000

33 211891 ABHAY M B Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,184.000

34 213484 AMRUTHA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,177.000

35 200976 ABHIRAMI K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,174.000

36 206303 SREELAKSHMI T R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,165.000

37 208868 JILJITH T J Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,148.000

38 211135 SANDRA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,137.000

39 213412 GOKUL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,133.000

40 209523 ARJUN K H Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,131.000

41 206774 SARATH M U Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,123.000



Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 201798 FATHIMA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim 4 1,395.000

2 210672 ALMIYA K A Islam/Muslim 1 1,246.000

3 212003 RUKSANA KABEER Islam/Muslim 1 1,203.000

4 200637 NAZREEN K.A Islam/Muslim 3 1,178.000

5 212066 FARSANA KABEER Islam/Muslim 1 1,146.000

6 206502 THASNEEM P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,115.000

7 208541 MUHAMMED SHA Islam/Muslim 2 1,086.000

8 205233 AZIYA A R Islam/Muslim 2 986.400

9 201141 DILU BADSHAH P Islam/Muslim 5 980.000

10 200187 RAZAL AKBER Islam/Muslim 3 932.800

11 209437 ABDUL HASHIR K Islam/Muslim 1 930.000

12 206261 MUHAMMED AADHIL P A Islam/Muslim 1 899.000

13 210021 RAYEES IBNU ABBAS Islam/Muslim 5 887.000

14 209587 AHLAM THUFAIL Islam/Muslim 4 859.000

15 201685 ALIYA THASNEEM C.A Islam/Muslim 1 837.000

16 204096 NAHEEDA K N Islam/Muslim 2 826.000

17 214364 SAHAD S S Islam/Muslim 5 809.000

18 206290 NAFIYA NAZRIN.N Islam/Muslim 3 803.000

19 210288 SONA.P.S Islam/Muslim 3 800.000

20 210954 ASIF ALI S A Islam/Muslim 4 750.000

21 209872 MUHAMMED SUHAIL.M Islam/Muslim 3 721.000

22 207596 MOHAMMED JASIR SHIBILI M P Islam/Muslim 1 687.000

23 211196 NAZEEB V A Islam/Muslim 5 683.000

24 200448 THAMANNA.P.N Islam/Muslim 2 616.000

25 206193 SALMANUL FARIZY K A Islam/Muslim 3 556.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year



OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 201102 YESWANTH BALAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,450.000

2 203864 DEEPAK NR Hindu/OBH 4 1,431.000

3 214180 MANASI.T.S Hindu/OBH 1 1,418.000

4 202968 ANOOPA K M Hindu/OBH 1 1,372.000

5 201603 GOPIKA K G Hindu/OBH 3 1,344.000

6 205649 KARTHIKA I N Hindu/OBH 2 1,340.000

7 210080 PRITHVIRAJ P U Hindu/OBH 5 1,329.000

8 213095 NANDANA AJESH Hindu/OBH 1 1,316.000

9 205229 SREEKRISHNA SUNDAR Hindu/OBH 3 1,311.000

10 204367 ATHULJITH K A Hindu/OBH 4 1,304.000

11 207663 SRUTHY P S Hindu/OBH 1 1,294.000

12 209089 ATHULYA T J Hindu/OBH 5 1,272.000

13 208247 SNEHA T C Hindu/OBH 3 1,264.000

14 202081 SANDRA K S Hindu/OBH 2 1,257.000

15 209424 SANDRA S Hindu/OBH 3 1,251.000

16 203445 GOKULKRISHNAN K U Hindu/OBH 4 1,250.000

17 206896 ADITHYA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,220.000

18 206514 A S NANDHANA Hindu/OBH 4 1,216.000

19 211593 DIVYA VINOD Hindu/OBH 1 1,193.000

20 200826 RAHUL RAJ P R Hindu/OBH 5 1,180.000

21 207518 ARYADEVI S Hindu/OBH 1 1,170.000

22 213400 VARSHA SURENDRAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,159.500

23 212868 ATHIRA P R Hindu/OBH 1 1,148.000

24 202018 APARNA P A Hindu/OBH 2 1,126.000

25 214311 KAVYA C G Hindu/OBH 1 1,109.000

26 201895 SANDRA RAMESH Hindu/OBH 1 1,107.000

27 206469 ANJANA CHITHRABHANU Hindu/OBH 1 1,092.000

28 210584 NEESHMA T U Hindu/OBH 2 1,089.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

29 213369 ABHINAV P Hindu/OBH 3 1,086.000

30 207018 AKSHAY SAJU Hindu/OBH 3 1,085.000

31 204958 GOKUL P U Hindu/OBH 4 1,071.000

32 204613 SREEPRIYA K C Hindu/OBH 3 1,065.000

33 207880 SURYANARAYANAN N S Hindu/OBH 2 1,040.000

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 211803 ANUGA.M. MALLYA Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,391.000

2 204209 DEVIKA R Hindu/General-EWS 3 1,343.000

3 214645 SARAN MOHAN Hindu/General-EWS 4 1,299.000

4 213142 SIVAKRISHNAN M Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,284.000

5 210991 VIKRAM K Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,264.000

6 210713 PRANAV
RAMACHANDRAN Hindu/General-EWS 4 1,243.000

7 203115 JASNA K S Christian/General-EWS 2 1,019.000

8 212081 NIDHUNA.V Hindu/General-EWS 2 943.000

9 206623 ANJANA S NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 4 848.000

10 209095 EBIN VARGHESE Christian/General-EWS 1 734.000

11 202713 GOUTHAM P Hindu/General-EWS 4 719.000

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 209598 JISHNA BIJU Hindu/SC 1 1,386.000

2 208187 SREENANDANA M S Hindu/SC 3 1,381.000

3 211207 AKHILA T V Hindu/SC 1 1,326.000

4 207053 AHALYA K B Hindu/SC 1 1,312.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

5 210812 ATHIRA SURESH Hindu/SC 5 1,298.000

6 210547 ASWATHY UNNIKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 2 1,288.000

7 213493 ANUSREE KM Hindu/SC 1 1,287.000

8 208483 SEETHALAKSHMI V S Hindu/SC 1 1,263.000

9 206598 SREERAJ C Hindu/SC 2 1,249.000

10 214200 ROHAN T Hindu/SC 4 1,235.000

11 212528 ABHISHEK MANOHAR Hindu/SC 5 1,231.000

12 210015 SOORAJ K Hindu/SC 2 1,222.000

13 203917 NIKHA MADHU Hindu/SC 1 1,198.000

14 202227 SRUTHILA SHAJAN Hindu/SC 3 1,195.000

15 208035 SMRUTHY K ANIL Hindu/SC 1 1,183.000

16 208105 VISHNU K V Hindu/SC 2 1,177.000

17 211525 S APARANA PUSHKARAN Hindu/SC 2 1,175.000

18 206404 SREELAKSHMI K P Hindu/SC 2 1,105.000

19 206628 PARVATHY K P Hindu/SC 4 1,104.000

20 203461 ANJAL GHOSH Hindu/SC 1 1,088.000

21 213770 RISHINATH S Hindu/SC 1 1,049.000

22 214640 ARJUN DAS Hindu/SC 3 1,046.000

23 208584 SOUJITHYA RAJ Hindu/SC 1 1,046.000

24 211250 MEGHANA P. V. Hindu/SC 1 1,015.000

25 206729 NANDHANA V J Hindu/SC 1 973.000

26 210694 ABHIJITH M U Hindu/SC 4 950.000

27 205039 SAMAL K R Hindu/SC 4 902.000

28 209168 ASHISH M MAHESH Hindu/SC 5 885.000

29 207347 SONA P S Hindu/SC 5 862.000

30 210520 ADHWAITH M Hindu/SC 3 859.000

31 204830 JYOTHYSREE SURESH Hindu/SC 4 819.000

32 207074 NIKHITHA K R Hindu/SC 1 792.000

33 213611 RABINRAJ P P Hindu/SC 1 783.000

34 207300 BIBIN SURESH Hindu/SC 4 759.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

35 207970 ASHIGA K S Hindu/SC 5 738.000

36 204392 LAKSHMIRAJ V B Hindu/SC 5 737.000

37 210006 ANAMIKA CHANDRAN Hindu/SC 5 709.000

38 200845 ADARSH M S Hindu/SC 4 707.000

39 206704 RAJI P R Hindu/SC 4 699.000

40 210063 NIDHINA SIVAN Hindu/SC 5 665.000

41 207984 DEVANAND K S Hindu/SC 2 653.000

42 204390 ABHIRAM SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 5 646.000

43 214501 AJAY MA Hindu/SC 4 606.000

44 214356 HARIKRISHNAN K S Hindu/SC 3 556.500

45 212368 SURAJMON TS Hindu/SC 5 543.000

46 205204 BIDHILJITH Hindu/SC 2 535.000

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks


